
📇 Lender & Resource Contact List

Contact Name Company Name Email Website
Laura Gomez Business Impact NW LauraG@businessimpactnw.org https://businessimpactnw.org
Erin Williamson NW Access Fund Erin@nwaccessfund.org www.nwaccessfund.org
Erica Slatt WA Trust Bank ESlatt@watrust.com www.watrust.com

Alex Alvarez Evergreen Business Capital Community 
Finance Alex.Alvarez@ebccf.org www.ebccf.org

Scott Bossom WaFd Bank Scott.Bossom@wafd.com www.wafdbank.com

Chuck Depew Grow America / Ajust / Revenue-Based 
Financing CDepew@growamerica.org https://growamerica.org/

Tyler Kretchmer Evergreen Business Capital Tyler.Kretchmer@evergreen504.com www.evergreen504.com
Paul Dini Heritage Bank Paul.Dini@heritagebanknw.com www.heritagebanknw.com/home/
Rachel Casey &
Taj Benford BMO Bank Rachel.Casey@bmo.com

Taj.Benford@bmo.com www.bmo.com

Lisa Smith Washington State Microenterprise Association lisa@wamicrobiz.org Washington State Microenterprise 
Association

Lisa Smith Washington State Microenterprise Association lisa@wamicrobiz.org Evergreen BizLink - Start or Grow Your 
Washington State Small Business.

Timo Norring WA Trust Bank tnorring@watrust.com Linked Deposit
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